™
rinconpower.com                                                         © Rincon Power Products, LLC.                                                    03/19/2021 REV 6
TM
RXS1K
Rincon Power, LLC Products for an Electrified Future™ REV A
RXS1K  SERIES
High Voltage Contactors
1000A CONTINUOUS DUTY

RXS1K
Rincon Power, LLC Products for an Electrified Future™ REV A
OPTIONS / ORDERING KEY
TABLE 3. PRODUCT NOMENCLATURE
 CONTACT POLARITY MOUNTING COIL AUXILIARY CONTACTS
RXS1K B Bi-directional 1 Bottom Mount
P  12VDC dual coil
C SPDT, NO+NC Q  24VDC dual coil
R  48VDC dual coil
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS [mm]
TABLE 4. DIMENSIONAL AND
INSTALLATION
CHARACTERISTIC MEASURE